Course Code

Course Name

Exam Type

Number of students
take the exam

Exam Start Date
DD.MM.YYYY

Exam Start Time
HH:MM

Exam End Date
DD.MM.YYYY

Exam End
Time
[TITRVIY]

Exam Duration (Mins)

Lecturer

Institute/Faculty/Vocational
School

Department

ATA102

Ataturk's Principles and History of

Revolution Il

Test

29.06.20121

08:00

29.06.2021

23:59

30

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Orhan GEKIiC

Justice Vocational School/ Law
Faculty /Faculty of Health
Sciences / Sports Science

Faculty/Engineering

Faculty/Faculty of Fine Arts and

Architecture/

All programs

MAT102

Mathematics Il

Test

29.06.2021

09:45

29.06.2021

11:30

60

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Pegah MUTLU

Engineering Faculty

Mechanical Engineering
Electric-Electronics
Engineering/ Mechatronic
Engineering
Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering/ Computer
engineering
Civil engineering

TUR102

Turkish Language Il

Test

30.06.2021

08:00

30.06.2021

23:59

30

Ogr. Gor. Esra Poyraz

Vocational School and all
faculties (Except Law Faculty
and Vocational School of Justice

)

All Programs (except English
Programs)

ING102

English Il

Test

28.06.2021

08:00

28.06.2021

14:00

30

Ogr. Gor. Merve TURHAN

All Academic Units
(Except Law Faculty )

All Programs (except English
Programs)

FIZ102 / FIZ120

Physics 11 (2)

Classical

28.06.2021

14:45

28.06.2021

16:45

120

Dr.Ogr. U.yesi Utku Canci Matur

Engineering Faculty

Mechanical Engineering
Electric-Electronics
Engineering/ Mechatronic
Engineering
Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering/ Computer
engineering
Civil engineering
Industrial Engineering

EEM104/MAT125

Linear Algebra (2)

Test

01.07.2021

08:45

01.07.2021

10:45

60

Dr.Ogr. Uyesi Pegah Mutlu

Engineering Faculty

Mechanical Engineering
Electric-Electronics
Engineering/ Mechatronic
Engineering
Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering/ Computer
engineering
Civil engineering
Industrial Engineering

EEM104/MAT126

Linear Algebra (1)

Test

01.07.2021

09:45

01.07.2021

10:45

50

Dog. Dr. Abdiilkadir Aygiinoglu

Engineering Faculty

Mechanical Engineering
Electric-Electronics
Engineering/ Mechatronic
Engineering
Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering/ Computer
engineering
Civil engineering
Industrial Engineering




Mechanical Engineering
Electric-Electronics

EEM202 Work Health and Safety Test 3 01.07.2021 18:45 01.07.2021 21:00 30 Dr. Ogr.Uyesi.Hilal Arslan Engineering Faculty Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Mechatronic Engineering
Electric-Electronics
EEM372/EEM336/ELN368 Automatic Control Systems Homework 1 28.06.2021 08:30 28.06.2021 16:30 - Dr.Ogr. U. Ugur Demir Mechatronic Engineering Engineering
Mechatronic Engineering
Computer Programming and N N ay e . . N ) ) Electric-Electronics
EEM102 > project-offline 3 28.06.2021 16:30 28.06.2021 18:30 120 Dr.Ogr. Uyesi Serife Esra Dinger | Electric-Electronics Engineering N N
Coding Engineering
I Classic/Homew ey e . N . . Electric-Electronics
EEM122/ ELN124 Electric circuits ork 1 02.07.2021 10:00 02.07.2021 12:00 120 Dr.Ogr. Uyesi Murathan Alpay | Electric-Electronics Engineering Engineering
N N Classic/Homew P . N . . Electric-Electronics
EEM212/ ELN251 Electrical Materials ork 3 28.06.2021 15:00 28.06.2021 17:00 120 Dr.Ogr. Uyesi Murathan Alpay | Electric-Electronics Engineering Engineering
EEM218 /EEM214/ELN250 Electrical Materials Test 9 29.06.2021 09:45 29.06.2021 10:20 30 Dog. Dr. Murat Danisman Electric-Electronics Engineering E'ECE‘;';::;:;”'“
- . Electric-Electronics
EEM222/ ELN244 Circuit Analysis Homework 10 03.07.2021 09:45 03.07.2021 11:45 120 Dr. Fethi Gur Electric-Electronics Engineering cEnI;ineecring c
ic Fi N . . . Electric-Electronics
EEM230/EEM232/ELN243 Electromagnetic Field Theory Homework 4 01.07.2021 10:45 01.07.2021 12:00 75 Prof. Dr. Namik Yener Electric-Electronics Engineering Engineering
. " . " . . . . Electric-Electronics
EEM252/ELN355 Electromechanical Energy Conversion | Classic 13 01.07.2021 18:00 01.07.2021 19:30 90 Prof. Dr. Feriha Erfan Kuyumcu | Electric-Electronics Engineering Engineering
EEM354/EEM330/ELN369 Power Electronics Classic 5 02.07.2021 10:00 02.07.2021 11:30 %0 Prof. Dr. Ugur Celteligil Electric-Electronics Engineering E'ECE‘;';::;:;”'“
. . e . B N . . . Electric-Electronics
EEM362/EEM342/ELN367 Electric Power Transmission Distribution |Classic 1 30.06.2021 15:30 30.06.2021 16:30 50 Dr.Ogr.Uyesi Koray Erhan Electric-Electronics Engineering Engineering
Microwave Technique . . . . Electric-Electronics
EEM332/EEM350/ELN903 N Homework 1 30.06.2021 09:55 30.06.2021 11:10 75 Prof. Dr. Namik Yener Electric-Electronics Engineering N N
(Elective Part 1) Engineering
EEM301/ELN483/EEMA492 Object Oriented Programming Homework+Pre 1 28.06.2021 17:40 28.06.2021 19:40 120 Dr. Mehmet Kara Electric-Electronics Engineering Electric-Electronics
sentation Engineering
. . . . N . . . Electric-Electronics
EEM352,EEM334,ELN366 Electrical Machines Laboratory Classic 10 01.07.2021 16:00 01.07.2021 17:00 60 Prof. Dr. Feriha Erfan Kuyumcu | Electric-Electronics Engineering Engineering
Project/ Mechatronic Engineering
EEM204/MTR124/EEM205 Advanced Programming ) 12 03.07.2021 14:00 03.07.2021 17:00 180 Prof. Dr.Halit Hami 62 Engineering Faculty Industrial Engineering

Presentation

Mechatronic Engineering




